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FLEX+ PEDESTRIAN 
WITH GROUND GUARD



FLEX+ is a high-performance system, engineered with purpose – built 
to absorb, adapt, and deliver protection where it matters most.

PERFORMANCE BY DESIGN

RAILS OPTIMIZED FOR 
PERFORMANCE
Elliptical rails are designed 
to flex and return to shape – 
delivering the ideal balance 
of coverage and energy 
absorption.

PRECISION–
ENGINEERED 
CONNECTIONS
Inside every post: 
FlexLink impact 
absorption and 
FastFit modular 
inserts – built to 
absorb impacts and 
hold strong.

SMART CONNECTIONS,  
BUILT TO FLEX
FlexLink Connector Technology 
absorbs impacts and distributes 
force through the system.

POLYCORE BASE:  
GROUNDED IN STRENGTH
The PolyCore Base anchors 
securely to the ground – combining 
internal strength with a durable, 
impact-resistant exterior.
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FLEX+ PEDESTRIAN 
WITH GROUND GUARD 

Hardware included.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
& PURCHASING YOUR PRODUCT
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4.32in  
[110mm]

4.32in  
[110mm]

3.94in
100mm

96.00in  
[2438mm]

9.84in  
[250mm]

08.00in  
[205mm]

7.87in  
[200mm]

26.57in  
[675mm]

43.31in  
[1100mm]

46.00in  
[1170mm]

ANCHOR DETAIL

4.50in  
[115mm] HW-C-A12-5 OR 

HW-C-M12-130

HOLE 
00.50in 
[012mm]

RAIL KIT 
PART NUMBER: 
FPG-GG-K-R-8 

MID POST 
PART NUMBER: 
FPG-GG-K-MID 

END POST 
PART NUMBER: 
FPG-GG-K-END 

CORNER POST 
PART NUMBER: 
FPG-GG-K-CNR 


